UK manufactured T-Plates with
Locking and Evolox®
Order Code Description Length RRP
LPL-T-20-5-35 T-Plate Locking 2.0mm 2+3 35mm Long £65.00
LPL-T-20-6-35X T-Plate Locking 2.0mm 2+4 35mm Long £65.00
EV-T-2427-7-48 T-Plate Evolox® 2.4/2.7mm 3+4 48mm Long £70.00
EV-T-2427-8-55 T-Plate Evolox® 2.4/2.7mm 3+5 55mm Long £75.00
EV-T-35-7-70 T-Plate Evolox® 3.5mm 3+4 70mm Long £70.00
EV-T-35-8-80 T-Plate Evolox® 3.5mm 3+5 80mm Long £80.00
EV-T-35-10-100 T-Plate Evolox® 3.5mm 3+7 80mm Long £90.00
We are pleased to introduce the expansion of our Evolox® and Locking T Plates with emphasis of improving
on current Implants.
Designed, Developed and Manufactured in the UK.